
2021022 ITF GROWTHPOINT Seniors S.A. Nationals
MD 60

Main Draw
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[1] MARK JOUBERT

BYE

[1] Demetrius CARIPI

3

4

TSA590016

TSA570061

TSA590016

TSA570061

WP

EDEN

WP

EDEN

Jean OLIVIER

Johann ROOS

Nico WILKENS

Danie STEYL 6-1, 6-2
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6

TSA610079
TSA610079

GN
GN

A3

[3/4] Tinus VORSTER

BYE

[3/4] GAMMIE JEPHTA
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8
TSA590023
TSA590023

A4

BYE

Friedhelm HUMMEL
Llewellyn BOOTH

9

10

TSA591051
TSA591051

WP
WP

A5

Marcus ESTERHUIZEN

BYE

Morkel BOSMAN

11

12
TSA570030
TSA570030

GN
GN

A6

BYE

[3/4] Adam MYBURGH
[3/4] Hennie GROBLER

13

14

TSA600077

TSA570035

TSA600077

TSA570035

GN

GN

GN

GN

King FATUSE

Manie KLOPPERS

Chappy HOLTZHAUSEN

Richard LAING 6-1, 6-0

15

16
TSA590029
TSA590029

Winelands
Winelands

A8

BYE

[2] Stephen HANSEN
[2] Francois BARNARD

[1] CARIPI / JOUBERT

OLIVIER / WILKENS

6-0, 6-1

[3/4] JEPHTA / VORSTER

BOOTH / HUMMEL

6-2, 6-3

BOSMAN / ESTERHUIZEN

[3/4] GROBLER / MYBURGH

7-6, 6-1

KLOPPERS / LAING

[2] BARNARD / HANSEN

Walkover

[1] CARIPI / JOUBERT

BOOTH / HUMMEL

7-5, 3-6, 7-6

BOSMAN / ESTERHUIZEN

[2] BARNARD / HANSEN

6-1, 6-4

[1] CARIPI / JOUBERT

[2] BARNARD / HANSEN

Walkover

[1] CARIPI / JOUBERT

BOOTH / HUMMEL

BOSMAN / ESTERHUIZEN 6-1, 6-2

Position 3-4

BOOTH / HUMMEL

OLIVIER / WILKENS

[3/4] JEPHTA / VORSTER Walkover

C2

[3/4] GROBLER / MYBURGH

BYE

[3/4] JEPHTA / VORSTER

[3/4] GROBLER / MYBURGH

6-2, 6-1

Position 5-8

[3] GROBLER / MYBURGH



D1

OLIVIER / WILKENS

BYE

Position 7-8

OLIVIER / WILKENS

E1

BYE

ROOS / STEYL

E2

BYE

BYE

E3

BYE

BYE

E4

FATUSE / HOLTZHAUSEN

BYE

E5

ROOS / STEYL

BYE

E6

BYE

FATUSE / HOLTZHAUSEN

ROOS / STEYL

FATUSE / HOLTZHAUSEN

6-3, 6-2

Position 9-16

ROOS / STEYL

F1

BYE

BYE

Position 11-12

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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